Your Information

Jobsite Information

Date : Company Name :

[10/30/2020 | |Viking Custom Carpentry LLC |
Name : Company Address :

[Chad Andrews | [12 Bungay Rd Seymour, CT

Email Address : Jobsite Address :

\vikingcarpenty@gmail.com

| [194 Country Club Rd Cheshire |

Mailing Address : Jobsite Additional Notes :

[12 Bungay Rd | | |
City / State / Zip : Where would you like the gutters deliverd :

[Seymour, CT 06483 | [Backyard |
Main Phone : Color of House :

\ | [Grey Cape \
Cell Phone :

[203-522-2201

Please Note: Gutters, Down Spout and available Gutter Accessories OTHER THAN HIGH
GLOSS WHITE OR MUSKET BROWN WILL BE CONSIDERED A CUSTOM COLOR. WE WILL
ADD 15% TO ALL Gutters, Down Spout and available Gutter Accessories OTHER THAN
HIGH GLOSS WHITE OR MUSKET BROWN. Please use the color chart to find your desired

color.

Hi Gloss Musket Royal Light Gray Ivory
White Brown Brown
Clay Black Cream Wicker Dark
Green

Exact Gutter Lengths Gutter Size 6 inches  Color |hi gloss white |
Length 1)  Feet Inches Length8)  Feet [ ] Inches [ ]
Length2)  Feet Inches Length9)  Feet [ ] Inches [ ]
Length 3)  Feet Inches Length 10) Feet [ | Inches [ ]
Length4)  Feet Inches Length 11) Feet [ ] Inches [ ]
Length 5)  Feet Inches Length12) Feet [ ] Inches [ ]
Length6)  Feet [ ] Inches [ ] Length 13) Feet [ ] Inches [ ]
Length7)  Feet [ ] Inches [ ] Length 14) Feet [ | Inches [ ]

Aluminum Gutter, Downspout, Elbows and End Caps



K Style Gutters

Downspout

Qty.

l | l

l | l

[62 | [hi gloss whit |

l | l
[ ] White only, A only
[ ] White only, A only
L] L]
L] ]
L] I
L] L]
L] ]
L] L]
L]
L]
L] L]
L] L]
L] L]
L] L]

s“t.’ l

4=
A
Elbows

Description

5" K Gutter (Seamless) per foot (.032 Gauge
Aluminum)

5" K Gutter (Seamless) 300' & up (.032 Gauge
Aluminum)

6" K Gutter (Seamless) per foot (.032 Gauge
Aluminum)

6" K Gutter (Seamless) 300' & up (.032 Gauge
Aluminum)

30 Brickledge A 5"
45 Brickledge A 6"
2x3 .019 Downspout (10 foot lengths) each

2x3 .019 Elbow A

2x3.019 Elbow B

3x4 .019 Downspout(10 foot lengths) each
3x4 .019 Elbow A

3x4 .019 Elbow B

2x3 .019 Zig Zag Elbow (AB) (White, Brown Only)
each

3x4 .019 Zig Zag Elbow (AB) (White, Brown Only)
each

5" End Cap each Left
5" End Cap each Right
6" End Cap each Left
6" End Cap each Right

Aluminum Pipe Bands, Pipe Clips And Cleats

N

Pipe Bands

With Gip,

Hanger w/ Screw

Qty.

Hanger No Clip

=
L Ama—

Pipe Cleats Pipe Clips

Hnger w/ Clip

Description

2x3 Pipe Band each

3x4 Pipe Band each

2x3 Pipe Clip each

3x4 Pipe Clip each

2x3 Pipe Cleat (White or Brown)

3x4 Pipe Cleat (White Only) each

5" Hidden Hanger w/clip No screw each

6" Hidden Hanger w/clip No screw each

-

strap proof Hanger

Price

2.04

1.96

2.49

241

3.04
3.51
12.24

2.86

2.86
15.93

3.75

3.75

5.52

8.82

1.44
1.44
2.24
2.24

Price

1.09

0.86
1.42
0.77
0.99
0.84
1.67

Zig Zag Elbow

Total

[0.00

[0.00

[154.38

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

T Wedges

Deflectors

Total

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00




[ ] 5" Hidden Hanger w/clip w/screw attached each 1.76 [0.00
[ ] 6" Hidden Hanger wiclip w/screw attached each ~ 2.13 [0.00
[ ] 5? Strap T-Bar Roof Hanger each 1.81 [0.00
[ ] 6? strap T-Bar Roof Hanger each 2.17 [0.00
[ ] 5? Gutter Wedge (White, Brown Only) each 0.86 [0.00
[ ] 6" Gutter Wedge (White, Brown Only) each 1.64 [0.00
[ ] 5" Steep gutter wedges (White, Brown Only) each ~ 1.34 [0.00
[ ] 2x3 space wedges (White, Brown Only) each 1.89 [0.00
[ ] Deflectorss (White, Brown Only) each 2.88 [0.00

Aluminum Miters

~ .
W

V|

Box Miter Strip Miter Bay Miter
Qty. Description Price Total
:] 5" Box Miter each - (Inside or outside) 10.32 [0.00 |
[ ] 6" Box Miter each - (Inside or outside) 17.82 [0.00 |
[ ] 5" Strip Miter each - (Inside or outside) 3.83 [0.00 |
:] 6" Strip Miter each - (Inside or outside) 9.77 [0.00 |
[ ] ] 5" Bay Miter each - (Inside or outside) 4.96 [0.00 |
[ ] ] 6? Bay Miter - (Inside or outside) 11.81 [0.00 ]
Aluminum Outlets
Round & Oval Outlets Rectangle Outlets
Qty. Description Price Total
[ ] 2x3 Square Outlet each 1.90 [0.00
[ ] 2x3 Oval Outlet each 1.92 [0.00
[ ] 3x4 Rectangular Outlet each 3.19 [0.00
[ ] 3x4 Oval Outlet each 3.19 [0.00
[ ] 2 3/8? Round Outlet each 1.15 [0.00
[ ] 2 3/4? Round Outlet each 1.45 [0.00
[ ] 3 3/8? Round Outlet each 2.19 [0.00

Aluminum Outlets Zip Screws & Caulk Sealer

Py

Zink Zip Screws

2320 Geocel Sealer 10.3 oz.
2321 Geocel 5 oz

Qty. Description Price Total


https://gutterhaveit.com/order-form-data/images/new_sealer.jpg

[ ] 1/2" Colored Zip Screws (bag 25) each 3.53

[ ] 1 1/2? Mill Finish Zip Screw (bag 25) each 3.79
[ ] 2? Mill Finish Zip Screw (bag 25) each 3.99
Geocel Sealer (2320) (Clear, White, Aluminum
] 7.96
Grey) each
Geocel Sealer (2321) (Clear, White, Aluminum
] 6.94
Grey) each
:] [ | Touch Up Paint (Note color Needed) each 12.77

Gutter Covers & Gutter Accessories

Microguard Gutter over
[ ] Micro Guard 5 inch gutters (4 foot lengths) each ~ 9.72
[ ] Micro Guard 6 inch gutters (4 foot lengths) each 11.37

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

[0.00

Sub-Total [154.38

O $28.00 (up to 30 Miles from
Cheshire, CT 06410)

O Under $125.00 in materials —
$39.00 (up to 30 Miles, Cheshire

[0

l

Delivery
Tax

TOTAL

Comments / Questions

This is part of another order to the same address. Order totals over 00 so there
shouldn\'t be a delivery charge. Thank you.

Regular Delivery over 30 Miles from Cheshire, CT 06410 will be charged $1.00 Per Mile (ONE WAY) for the delivery.
All gutter-only deliveries - $39.00

All orders over $1,000.00 ARE ALWAYS FREE

We reserve the right not to go to certain areas.

These deliveries will be made on a case by case basis.

Deliveries in Fairfield County, Mass, RI and New York. Call for pricing.

DELIVERY: All deliveries will be scheduled as follows:

¢ There will be no COD deliveries! For your convenience we accept MasterCard, Visaor Discover over the phone.

* There will be no delivery times given! Delivery will be made during daylight hours Monday thru Friday. In case of
emergency, your office will be notified as soon as we can and the delivery will be rescheduled ASAP.

* Projects with over 300 feet need to be scheduled two days in advance. Every effort will be made to deliver these
projects before 10:00AM.

¢ All deliveries must have exact addresses.

¢ All orders must be exact! This includes all the lengths of gutter and all accessories. Our trucks do not carry any extra
materials. Nor do they carry any tools for drilling outlets and such. We deliver only.

* NO RETURNS EVER ON GUTTER OR DOWNSPOUTS! Please order carefully. Any other items returned are subject to
inspection prior to acceptance for credit. All items must be returned within 30 days and accompanied by the original
receipt. Returnable items are subject to a 15% restocking fee.

» TAXES: You are responsible for the payment of all sales taxes present and future. All sales from CT Gutter Pro are
considered to be taxable.

* Please Note: Gutters, Down Spout and available Gutter Accessories OTHER THAN WHITE OR MUSKET BROWN WILL
BE CONSIDERED A CUSTOM COLOR. WE WILL ADD 15% TO ALL Gutters, Down Spout and available Gutter Accessories
OTHER THAN WHITE OR MUSKET BROWN.

[28.00

l

[11.58

l

[193.96



https://gutterhaveit.com/order-form-data/images/new_sealer.jpg

