Your Information Jobsite Information

Date :	Company Name :
10/30/2020	Viking Custom Carpentry LLC
Name :	Company Address :
Chad Andrews	12 Bungay Rd Seymour, CT
Email Address :	Jobsite Address :
vikingcarpenty@gmail.com	194 Country Club Rd Cheshire
Mailing Address :	Jobsite Additional Notes :
12 Bungay Rd	
City / State / Zip :	Where would you like the gutters deliverd :
Seymour, CT 06483	Backyard
Main Phone :	Color of House :
	Grey Cape
Cell Phone :	
203-522-2201	

Please Note: Gutters, Down Spout and available Gutter Accessories OTHER THAN HIGH GLOSS WHITE OR MUSKET BROWN WILL BE CONSIDERED A CUSTOM COLOR. WE WILL ADD 15% TO ALL Gutters, Down Spout and available Gutter Accessories OTHER THAN HIGH GLOSS WHITE OR MUSKET BROWN. Please use the color chart to find your desired color.



Exact Gut	tter Lengths	Gutter Size 6 inches Co	olor hi gloss white		
Length 1)	Feet 14	Inches 1	Length 8)	Feet	Inches
Length 2)	Feet 18	Inches 1	Length 9)	Feet	Inches
Length 3)	Feet 7	Inches 7	Length 10)	Feet	Inches
Length 4)	Feet 11	Inches 7	Length 11)	Feet	Inches
Length 5)	Feet 7	Inches 7	Length 12)	Feet	Inches
Length 6)	Feet	Inches	Length 13)	Feet	Inches
Length 7)	Feet	Inches	Length 14)	Feet	Inches









Zig Zag Elbow

Qty.		Description	Price	Total
		5" K Gutter (Seamless) per foot (.032 Gauge Aluminum)	2.04	0.00
		5" K Gutter (Seamless) 300' & up (.032 Gauge Aluminum)	1.96	0.00
62	hi gloss whit	6" K Gutter (Seamless) per foot (.032 Gauge Aluminum)	2.49	154.38
		6" K Gutter (Seamless) 300' & up (.032 Gauge Aluminum)	2.41	0.00
	White only, A only	30 Brickledge A 5"	3.04	0.00
	White only, A only	45 Brickledge A 6"	3.51	0.00
		2x3 .019 Downspout (10 foot lengths) each	12.24	0.00
		2x3 .019 Elbow A	2.86	0.00
		2x3 .019 Elbow B	2.86	0.00
		3x4 .019 Downspout(10 foot lengths) each	15.93	0.00
		3x4 .019 Elbow A	3.75	0.00
		3x4 .019 Elbow B	3.75	0.00
		2x3 .019 Zig Zag Elbow (AB) (White, Brown Only) each	5.52	0.00
		3x4 .019 Zig Zag Elbow (AB) (White, Brown Only) each	8.82	0.00
		5" End Cap each Left	1.44	0.00
		5" End Cap each Right	1.44	0.00
		6" End Cap each Left	2.24	0.00
		6" End Cap each Right	2.24	0.00

Aluminum Pipe Bands, Pipe Clips And Cleats



Pipe Bands



Hanger w/ Screw



Wedges



Hanger No Clip



Pipe Cleats



Hanger w/ Clip



Pipe Clips



strap proof Hanger



T Wedges



Deflectors

Qty.	Description	Price	Total
	2x3 Pipe Band each	1.09	0.00
	3x4 Pipe Band each	1.19	0.00
	2x3 Pipe Clip each	0.86	0.00
	3x4 Pipe Clip each	1.42	0.00
	2x3 Pipe Cleat (White or Brown)	0.77	0.00
	3x4 Pipe Cleat (White Only) each	0.99	0.00
	5" Hidden Hanger w/clip No screw each	0.84	0.00
	6" Hidden Hanger w/clip No screw each	1.67	0.00

	5" Hidden Hanger w/clip w/screw attached each	1.76	0.00
	6" Hidden Hanger w/clip w/screw attached each	2.13	0.00
	5? Strap T-Bar Roof Hanger each	1.81	0.00
	6? strap T-Bar Roof Hanger each	2.17	0.00
	5? Gutter Wedge (White, Brown Only) each	0.86	0.00
	6" Gutter Wedge (White, Brown Only) each	1.64	0.00
	5" Steep gutter wedges (White, Brown Only) each	1.34	0.00
	2x3 space wedges (White, Brown Only) each	1.89	0.00
	Deflectorss (White, Brown Only) each	2.88	0.00
inum Miters			

Alumi

Qty.







DOY IATIFET	Suip M

Description	Price	Total
5" Box Miter each - (Inside or outside)	10.32	0.00
6" Box Miter each - (Inside or outside)	17.82	0.00
5" Strip Miter each - (Inside or outside)	3.83	0.00
6" Strip Miter each - (Inside or outside)	9.77	0.00
5" Bay Miter each - (Inside or outside)	4.96	0.00
6? Bay Miter - (Inside or outside)	11.81	0.00

Aluminum Outlets





Qty.	Description	Price	Total
	2x3 Square Outlet each	1.90	0.00
	2x3 Oval Outlet each	1.92	0.00
	3×4 Rectangular Outlet each	3.19	0.00
	3x4 Oval Outlet each	3.19	0.00
	2 3/8? Round Outlet each	1.15	0.00
	2 3/4? Round Outlet each	1.45	0.00
	3 3/8? Round Outlet each	2.19	0.00

Aluminum Outlets Zip Screws & Caulk Sealer







2321 Geocel 5 oz

Description Qty. Price Total

2320 Geocel Sealer 10.3 oz.

1/2" Colored Zip Screws (bag 25) each	3.53	0.00
1 1/2? Mill Finish Zip Screw (bag 25) each	3.79	0.00
2? Mill Finish Zip Screw (bag 25) each	3.99	0.00
Geocel Sealer (2320) (Clear, White, Aluminum Grey) each	7.96	0.00
Geocel Sealer (2321) (Clear, White, Aluminum Grey) each	6.94	0.00
Touch Up Paint (Note color Needed) each	12.77	0.00

Gutter Covers & Gutter Accessories





11.37

Microguard

Micro Guard 5 inch gutters (4 foot lengths) each 9.72

Micro Guard 6 inch gutters (4 foot lengths) each

0.00

Sub-Total [154.38 • \$28.00 (up to 30 Miles from

 \odot Under \$125.00 in materials — \$39.00 (up to 30 Miles, Cheshire

Cheshire, CT 06410)

Delivery 28.00

Tax 11.58

TOTAL 193.96

Comments / Questions

This is part of another order to the same address. Order totals over $\theta\theta$ so there shouldn\'t be a delivery charge. Thank you.

Regular Delivery over 30 Miles from Cheshire, CT 06410 will be charged \$1.00 Per Mile (ONE WAY) for the delivery.

All gutter-only deliveries - \$39.00

All orders over \$1,000.00 ARE ALWAYS FREE

We reserve the right not to go to certain areas.

These deliveries will be made on a case by case basis.

Deliveries in Fairfield County, Mass, RI and New York. Call for pricing.

DELIVERY: All deliveries will be scheduled as follows:

- There will be no COD deliveries! For your convenience we accept MasterCard, Visaor Discover over the phone.
- There will be no delivery times given! Delivery will be made during daylight hours Monday thru Friday. In case of emergency, your office will be notified as soon as we can and the delivery will be rescheduled ASAP.
- Projects with over 300 feet need to be scheduled two days in advance. Every effort will be made to deliver these projects before 10:00AM.
- All deliveries must have exact addresses.
- All orders must be exact! This includes all the lengths of gutter and all accessories. Our trucks do not carry any extra materials. Nor do they carry any tools for drilling outlets and such. We deliver only.
- NO RETURNS EVER ON GUTTER OR DOWNSPOUTS! Please order carefully. Any other items returned are subject to inspection prior to acceptance for credit. All items must be returned within 30 days and accompanied by the original receipt. Returnable items are subject to a 15% restocking fee.
- TAXES: You are responsible for the payment of all sales taxes present and future. All sales from CT Gutter Pro are considered to be taxable.
- Please Note: Gutters, Down Spout and available Gutter Accessories OTHER THAN WHITE OR MUSKET BROWN WILL BE CONSIDERED A CUSTOM COLOR. WE WILL ADD 15% TO ALL Gutters, Down Spout and available Gutter Accessories OTHER THAN WHITE OR MUSKET BROWN.